Dummy
The Lumenfacade Nano Horizontal Colour Changing is a high-
efficiency linear LED luminaire with a slim profile that makes it
easy to conceal and integrate into architectural facades.
Available in 12 in, 24 in, 36 in or 48 in sections, the
Lumenfacade Nano Horizontal Colour Changing can be
configured with a wide number of options, including: optics for
grazing, floodlighting, or wall washing; RGB, RGBW, or RGBA

JC - R17
14  /  16
How to Order
Housing Wattage Voltage Length Color and Color Temperature Optic
Notes:
LOGNH
Lumenfacade™ Nano
Horizontal
4W
4 W/ft
8W
8 W/ft
48V
48 VDC
12
12 3/4 in (1.4 lbs)
24
24 3/4 in (2.9 lbs)
36
36 3/4 in (4.4 lbs)
48
48 3/4 in (6 lbs)
RGB
RGB
RGBW30K
RGB + White 3000K (1)
RGBW40K
RGB + White 4000K (1)
RGBA
RGB + Amber
8x8
8° x 8°
10x10
10° x 10°
10x30
10° x 30°
10x60
10° x 60°
10x90
10° x 90°
30x10
30° x 10°
30x30
30° x 30°
30x60
30° x 60°
30x90
30° x 90°
60x10
60° x 10°
60x60
60° x 60°
60x90
60° x 90°
90x90
90° x 90
W
Wide 120° (2)
WW
Asymmetric Wallwash
1. 2700K, 3500K and Royal Blue available, consult factory. Longer lead times apply.
2. Not compatible with visor optical accessory.
Specification Sheet Lumenfacade Nano
Horizontal
LOGNH
COLOR CHANGING
1220 Marie-Victorin Blvd., Longueuil, QC, J4G 2H9, CAN   |   T 514.937.3003  |  1.877.937.3003   |   info@lumenpulse.com
LMPG Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2025.08.20 Copyright © 2025 LMPG Inc.
JC - R17
15  /  16
How to Order